ACCESSION
NUMBER
DATA DOCUMENTATION FORM
*NOAA FORM 2^4^-13
(2-85)
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
N^ATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMO^SPHE^RIC AD^MINI^STRATION
NATIONAL *OCEANO^6RAPHIC DATA CENTER

^M^EDIUM^: CODE *^i^<^) *^i VALUE
PLATFORM: *.
TYPE CODE *^C *T^* 3 TYPE
PLAT CODE ^1^3 /̂7.3 NAME
C^RUISE. NO *̂ C
*^C *^*^35^Y 3
CRUISE-START * t̂̂ Slo l̂̂ ll 3 C^RUISE-END
*STATIONS-IN *^C
^STATUS
^DATES^:
*RESUB *^C*^
PROĈ ESS *C
3 *SU *^C*^
3 DIP *^C
*/3 STATIONS^-OUT *t
3 *SP *^C*^
3 *MFUPDT *^C
3 *QUADI *C*
3 *RETCOR *^C
3
3